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No 10 WISNIEWSKI Quentin (Rg=11)

Pass 18 3:18.654

Pass 34 4:50.981 1 1:32.327 *

Pass 48 6:23.435 2 1:32.454

Pass 67 7:56.583 3 1:33.148

Pass 83 9:28.664 4 1:32.081 *

Pass 99 11:00.796 5 1:32.132

Pass 113 12:32.388 6 1:31.592 *

Pass 122 14:03.341 7 1:30.953 *

Pass 133 15:35.319 8 1:31.978

In 142 17:04.546 9 1:29.227

Pass 161 20:30.329 10 3:25.783

No 16 FUHRER Thomas # (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:52.133

Pass 22 3:23.461 1 1:31.328 *

Pass 37 4:53.095 2 1:29.634 *

Pass 50 6:23.832 3 1:30.737

Pass 65 7:53.707 4 1:29.875

Pass 82 9:24.086 5 1:30.379

Pass 97 10:53.638 6 1:29.552 *

Pass 112 12:23.007 7 1:29.369 *

Pass 121 13:52.265 8 1:29.258 *

Pass 131 15:22.004 9 1:29.739

Pass 141 16:50.857 10 1:28.853 *

In 151 18:17.840 11 1:26.983

No 21 SIBOLDI Raphael (Rg=9)

Pass 17 2:55.522

Pass 32 4:26.672 1 1:31.150 *

Pass 46 5:57.683 2 1:31.011 *

Pass 61 7:29.048 3 1:31.365

Pass 77 8:59.685 4 1:30.637 *

Pass 93 10:29.826 5 1:30.141 *

Pass 109 12:00.333 6 1:30.507

Pass 119 13:34.441 7 1:34.108

In 129 15:04.924 8 1:30.483

Pass 149 18:07.206 9 3:02.282

Pass 158 19:37.399 10 1:30.193

Pass 167 21:06.912 11 1:29.513 *

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:54.570

Pass 23 3:25.043 1 1:30.473 *

Pass 38 4:54.335 2 1:29.292 *

Pass 51 6:24.622 3 1:30.287

Pass 66 7:53.915 4 1:29.293

Pass 81 9:23.026 5 1:29.111 *

Pass 96 10:52.311 6 1:29.285

Pass 111 12:21.748 7 1:29.437

Pass 120 13:51.047 8 1:29.299

In 132 15:22.423 9 1:31.376

Pass 156 19:27.783 10 4:05.360

Pass 165 20:56.538 11 1:28.755 *

No 28 MEBARKI Ali (Rg=6)

Pass 63 7:36.415

Pass 79 9:05.424 1 1:29.009 *

Pass 95 10:35.230 2 1:29.806

In 110 12:01.276 3 1:26.046

Pass 138 16:08.474 4 4:07.198

Pass 147 17:37.955 5 1:29.481

Pass 155 19:12.087 6 1:34.132

Pass 164 20:50.831 7 1:38.744

No 31 MULLER Michel # (Rg=16)

Pass 15 2:39.622

Pass 30 4:12.297 1 1:32.675 *

Pass 45 5:46.010 2 1:33.713

Pass 60 7:20.532 3 1:34.522

Pass 76 8:52.673 4 1:32.141 *

Pass 92 10:24.710 5 1:32.037 *

In 107 11:55.119 6 1:30.409

No 43 DAMBACH Cédric # (Rg=15)

Pass 19 3:19.204

Pass 36 4:52.989 1 1:33.785 *

Pass 52 6:25.921 2 1:32.932 *

Pass 68 7:58.139 3 1:32.218 *

Pass 84 9:29.878 4 1:31.739 *

Pass 100 11:01.416 5 1:31.538

Pass 114 12:33.467 6 1:32.051

Pass 123 14:05.205 7 1:31.738 *

Pass 134 15:37.022 8 1:31.817

Pass 144 17:09.028 9 1:32.006

Pass 152 18:40.908 10 1:31.880

In 160 20:13.311 11 1:32.403

No 48 JACOB Kevin # (Rg=1)

Pass 62 7:35.698

Pass 78 9:03.550 1 1:27.852 *

Pass 94 10:30.209 2 1:26.659 **

In 108 11:57.044 3 1:26.835

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:51.665

Pass 21 3:22.112 1 1:30.447 **

In 33 4:33.346 2 1:11.234

Pass 56 6:56.301 3 2:22.955

Pass 73 8:26.435 4 1:30.134 *

Pass 89 9:56.139 5 1:29.704 *
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No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=7)

Pass 104 11:25.338 6 1:29.199 *

Pass 118 12:54.438 7 1:29.100 *

Pass 127 14:32.107 8 1:37.669

Pass 137 16:01.682 9 1:29.575

Pass 145 17:31.444 10 1:29.762

Pass 153 19:00.925 11 1:29.481

Pass 162 20:30.517 12 1:29.592

No 55 DEJOYE Jacky # (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:50.812

Pass 20 3:21.947 1 1:31.135 **

Pass 35 4:52.226 2 1:30.279 *

Pass 47 6:22.419 3 1:30.193 *

Pass 64 7:51.827 4 1:29.408

In 80 9:21.559 5 1:29.732

No 94 JAECK Kevin # (Rg=2)

Pass 14 2:22.504

Pass 28 3:50.438 1 1:27.934 **

Pass 42 5:18.329 2 1:27.891 **

Pass 55 6:45.868 3 1:27.539 **

Pass 71 8:12.916 4 1:27.048

Pass 86 9:40.138 5 1:27.222 **

Pass 102 11:07.621 6 1:27.483

In 115 12:36.238 7 1:28.617

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=13)

Pass 29 3:59.156

Pass 43 5:33.703 1 1:34.547 *

Pass 58 7:07.769 2 1:34.066 *

Pass 74 8:40.799 3 1:33.030 *

Pass 90 10:13.933 4 1:33.134

In 105 11:44.768 5 1:30.835

Pass 130 15:05.244 6 3:20.476

Pass 140 16:37.188 7 1:31.944 *

Pass 150 18:08.910 8 1:31.722 *

Pass 159 19:40.284 9 1:31.374 *

Pass 168 21:11.260 10 1:30.976

No 194 JAECK Mickael # (Rg=8)

Pass 13 2:18.092

Pass 27 3:47.585 1 1:29.493 *

In 57 7:01.471 2 3:13.886

No 217 JACQUEROD François-Xavier (Rg=3)

Pass 12 1:58.192

Pass 25 3:27.352 1 1:29.160 **

Pass 39 4:56.063 2 1:28.711 *

In 49 6:23.503 3 1:27.440

Pass 72 8:18.145 4 1:54.642

Pass 88 9:47.113 5 1:28.968

In 98 11:00.290 6 1:13.177

No 318 VERNET Steeve # (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:51.569

Pass 24 3:25.893 1 1:34.324 *

Pass 40 4:57.980 2 1:32.087 *

Pass 53 6:30.249 3 1:32.269

Pass 69 8:02.365 4 1:32.116

Pass 85 9:33.846 5 1:31.481 *

Pass 101 11:05.999 6 1:32.153

Pass 116 12:37.863 7 1:31.864

Pass 124 14:08.975 8 1:31.112 *

Pass 135 15:39.932 9 1:30.957 *

In 143 17:06.504 10 1:26.572

No 777 GABARD Olivier (Rg=17)

Pass 11 1:55.113

Pass 26 3:29.422 1 1:34.309 *

Pass 41 5:02.774 2 1:33.352 *

Pass 54 6:38.451 3 1:35.677

Pass 70 8:12.639 4 1:34.188

Pass 87 9:46.144 5 1:33.505

Pass 103 11:19.972 6 1:33.828

Pass 117 12:53.881 7 1:33.909

Pass 126 14:27.557 8 1:33.676

Pass 136 16:01.415 9 1:33.858

Pass 146 17:34.726 10 1:33.311 *

Pass 154 19:08.793 11 1:34.067

Pass 163 20:41.819 12 1:33.026 *

No 911 PRAQUIN Gael (Rg=14)

Pass 16 2:39.812

Pass 31 4:12.541 1 1:32.729 *

Pass 44 5:45.700 2 1:33.159

Pass 59 7:17.727 3 1:32.027 *

Pass 75 8:49.280 4 1:31.553 *

Pass 91 10:20.694 5 1:31.414 *

In 106 11:48.292 6 1:27.598

Pass 128 15:00.623 7 3:12.331

Pass 139 16:32.107 8 1:31.484

Pass 148 18:03.517 9 1:31.410 *

Pass 157 19:35.201 10 1:31.684

Pass 166 21:06.166 11 1:30.965


